
20/06/2021

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 09.85 ET CM 60008365 TORRES CRUZ, MARTIN ESP 12

ET CM 60005983 AGUDO TRIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 12

ET CM 60008418 ALVAREZ DOMÍNGUEZ, SEBASTIÁN ESP 12

ET CM 60006024 ALVAREZ GIL, PABLO ESP 13

GU 126 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, MATEO ESP 13

ET CM 60007240 CALLEJO MERINO, DAVID ESP 13

ET CM 60006021 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, RODRIGO ESP 12

ET CM 60005980 FERRARA UTRERA, ÓSCAR ESP 13

ET CM 60006020 FRANCO PÉREZ, ALFONSO ESP 12

ET CM 60008328 FUENTES MORATA, ANDRÉS ESP 13

ET CM 60008329 GARRIDO TEJERIZO, RICARDO ESP 12

ET CM 60008330 GHEORGHE , ROBERT CONSTANTÍN ESP 12

ET CM 60008332 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 13

ET CM 60008335 MUÑOZ PÉREZ, DIEGO ESP 12

ET CM 60008356 NÚÑEZ PANADERO, DANIEL ESP 12

ET CM 60007388 QUINTERO FERNANDEZ, ALVARO ESP 12

ET CM 60008367 ROMERA SEDANO, VICTOR ESP 12

ET CM 60006011 SERRANO PÉREZ, HUGO ESP 13

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 09.40 ET CM 60006455 MOYA SECO, ADRIAN ESP 10

 09.50 ET CM 60006428 SOCARRÁS ROMERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 10

 09.77 GU 87 VERDEAL RODRÍGUEZ, BRUNO ESP 10

 10.27 ET CM 60007835 GARCÍA ELVIRA, RUBEN ESP 10

 10.64 ET CM 60008333 MARTÍNEZ ALVÁREZ, DARÍO ESP 10

 10.86 ET CM 60006445 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, ALONSO ESP 10

ET CM 60008396 ARJONA PISARKOVA, NIKOLAI ESP 11

ET CM 60008326 AYUSO SERRANO, JAVIER ESP 11

ET CM 60007985 CAMARILLO ORTEGA, RODRIGO ESP 11

ET CM 60008094 CAÑAS VIZCAÍNO, NICOLÁS ESP 11

ET CM 60008397 CRUZ GARCÍA, ADRIÁN ESP 11

ET CM 60005985 DE LA CALLE DELGADO, CARLOS ESP 10

ET CM 60007384 DE LA CUESTA OLIVERA, SANTIAGO ESP 11

ET CM 60008327 DÍAZ CALVINO, AARÓN ESP 11

ET CM 60005982 DÍAZ NICOLÁS, RUBEN ESP 10

ET CM 60006381 GALÁN GÁLVEZ, SAMUEL ESP 10

ET CM 60008375 GARCÍA DEL MONTE, IVÁN ESP 11

ET CM 60008419 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, DAIRO ESP 11

ET CM 60005972 HERNÁNDEZ AGUILAR, MIGUEL ESP 10

ET CM 60008331 HERVÁS GAMO, IGNACIO ESP 10

ET CM 60007673 HIDALGO MORATILLA, JUAN ESP 11

ET CM 60006432 LÁZARO BALOGH, CRISTIAN ESP 11

50m MASC. AL_BM

60m MASC. AL_AM

Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.
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ET CM 60008399 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, AARÓN ESP 10

ET CM 60008368 LÓPEZ MARTIN, ALBERTO ESP 10

ET CM 60008334 MORENO CRUZADO, JORGE ESP 10

ET CM 60007680 MUÑOZ TABERNERO, JUAN ESP 11

ET CM 60006425 RAMÍREZ FORNELL, AARÓN ESP 11

ET CM 60007675 SÁNCHEZ CARNICERO, ENRIQUE ESP 11

ET CM 60007386 SEDANO GARCÍA, ALONSO ESP 11

ET CM 60008339 TORRES LLANOS, MARTIN ENRIQUE ESP 10

ET CM 60008340 TRONCOSO RAMOS, JAVIER ESP 10

ET CM 60005979 VARELA ELICES, ANDRÉS ESP 11

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

ET CM 60005983 AGUDO TRIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 12

ET CM 60006423 ALONSO PÉREZ, NEIZAN ESP 13

ET CM 60005980 FERRARA UTRERA, ÓSCAR ESP 13

ET CM 60008328 FUENTES MORATA, ANDRÉS ESP 13

ET CM 60008329 GARRIDO TEJERIZO, RICARDO ESP 12

ET CM 60008330 GHEORGHE , ROBERT CONSTANTÍN ESP 12

ET CM 60006019 MARCOS DEL CASTILLO, MIGUEL ESP 12

ET CM 60008332 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 13

ET CM 60008335 MUÑOZ PÉREZ, DIEGO ESP 12

ET CM 60007388 QUINTERO FERNANDEZ, ALVARO ESP 12

ET CM 60007687 SÁNCHEZ GUDIEL, PABLO ESP 12

ET CM 60006434 VARGAS MORA, RAÚL ESP 12

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 01:45.28 ET CM 60006416 DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, PABLO ESP 10

 01:45.68 ET CM 60006455 MOYA SECO, ADRIAN ESP 10

 01:48.03 ET CM 60007672 LÓPEZ LORENZO, CARLOS ESP 10

 01:50.96 ET CM 60006381 GALÁN GÁLVEZ, SAMUEL ESP 10

 01:53.48 ET CM 60007237 RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 10

 02:04.68 ET CM 60008333 MARTÍNEZ ALVÁREZ, DARÍO ESP 10

ET CM 60008326 AYUSO SERRANO, JAVIER ESP 11

ET CM 60005985 DE LA CALLE DELGADO, CARLOS ESP 10

ET CM 60007384 DE LA CUESTA OLIVERA, SANTIAGO ESP 11

ET CM 60008327 DÍAZ CALVINO, AARÓN ESP 11

ET CM 60005982 DÍAZ NICOLÁS, RUBEN ESP 10

ET CM 60008375 GARCÍA DEL MONTE, IVÁN ESP 11

ET CM 60007683 GONZÁLEZ GUERRA, MIGUEL ESP 10

ET CM 60005972 HERNÁNDEZ AGUILAR, MIGUEL ESP 10

ET CM 60008331 HERVÁS GAMO, IGNACIO ESP 10

ET CM 60008399 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, AARÓN ESP 10

ET CM 60008368 LÓPEZ MARTIN, ALBERTO ESP 10

ET CM 60008334 MORENO CRUZADO, JORGE ESP 10

ET CM 60007386 SEDANO GARCÍA, ALONSO ESP 11

ET CM 60008339 TORRES LLANOS, MARTIN ENRIQUE ESP 10

ET CM 60008340 TRONCOSO RAMOS, JAVIER ESP 10

ET CM 60005979 VARELA ELICES, ANDRÉS ESP 11

500m MASC. AL_AM

500m MASC. AL_BM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 2,50 ET CM 60008365 TORRES CRUZ, MARTIN ESP 12

ET CM 60005983 AGUDO TRIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 12

ET CM 60006423 ALONSO PÉREZ, NEIZAN ESP 13

ET CM 60006024 ALVAREZ GIL, PABLO ESP 13

GU 126 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, MATEO ESP 13

ET CM 60007240 CALLEJO MERINO, DAVID ESP 13

ET CM 60006021 FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, RODRIGO ESP 12

ET CM 60005980 FERRARA UTRERA, ÓSCAR ESP 13

ET CM 60006020 FRANCO PÉREZ, ALFONSO ESP 12

ET CM 60008328 FUENTES MORATA, ANDRÉS ESP 13

ET CM 60008329 GARRIDO TEJERIZO, RICARDO ESP 12

ET CM 60008330 GHEORGHE , ROBERT CONSTANTÍN ESP 12

ET CM 60006019 MARCOS DEL CASTILLO, MIGUEL ESP 12

ET CM 60008332 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 13

ET CM 60008335 MUÑOZ PÉREZ, DIEGO ESP 12

ET CM 60007388 QUINTERO FERNANDEZ, ALVARO ESP 12

ET CM 60008367 ROMERA SEDANO, VICTOR ESP 12

ET CM 60007687 SÁNCHEZ GUDIEL, PABLO ESP 12

ET CM 60006011 SERRANO PÉREZ, HUGO ESP 13

ET CM 60006434 VARGAS MORA, RAÚL ESP 12

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

ET CM 60008396 ARJONA PISARKOVA, NIKOLAI ESP 11

ET CM 60008326 AYUSO SERRANO, JAVIER ESP 11

ET CM 60007985 CAMARILLO ORTEGA, RODRIGO ESP 11

ET CM 60008094 CAÑAS VIZCAÍNO, NICOLÁS ESP 11

ET CM 60008397 CRUZ GARCÍA, ADRIÁN ESP 11

ET CM 60005985 DE LA CALLE DELGADO, CARLOS ESP 10

ET CM 60007384 DE LA CUESTA OLIVERA, SANTIAGO ESP 11

ET CM 60008327 DÍAZ CALVINO, AARÓN ESP 11

ET CM 60005982 DÍAZ NICOLÁS, RUBEN ESP 10

ET CM 60006416 DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, PABLO ESP 10

ET CM 60007835 GARCÍA ELVIRA, RUBEN ESP 10

ET CM 60008419 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, DAIRO ESP 11

ET CM 60008331 HERVÁS GAMO, IGNACIO ESP 10

ET CM 60007673 HIDALGO MORATILLA, JUAN ESP 11

ET CM 60006445 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, ALONSO ESP 10

ET CM 60007672 LÓPEZ LORENZO, CARLOS ESP 10

ET CM 60008333 MARTÍNEZ ALVÁREZ, DARÍO ESP 10

ET CM 60008334 MORENO CRUZADO, JORGE ESP 10

ET CM 60007675 SÁNCHEZ CARNICERO, ENRIQUE ESP 11

ET CM 60007386 SEDANO GARCÍA, ALONSO ESP 11

ET CM 60006428 SOCARRÁS ROMERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 10

ET CM 60008339 TORRES LLANOS, MARTIN ENRIQUE ESP 10

Longitud MASC. AL_BM

Longitud MASC. AL_AM



ET CM 60007671 TORRON CABEZUDO, OSCAR ESP 10

ET CM 60008340 TRONCOSO RAMOS, JAVIER ESP 10

ET CM 60005979 VARELA ELICES, ANDRÉS ESP 11

GU 87 VERDEAL RODRÍGUEZ, BRUNO ESP 10

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

ET CM 60005983 AGUDO TRIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 12

ET CM 60008418 ALVAREZ DOMÍNGUEZ, SEBASTIÁN ESP 12

ET CM 60005980 FERRARA UTRERA, ÓSCAR ESP 13

ET CM 60008328 FUENTES MORATA, ANDRÉS ESP 13

ET CM 60008329 GARRIDO TEJERIZO, RICARDO ESP 12

ET CM 60008330 GHEORGHE , ROBERT CONSTANTÍN ESP 12

ET CM 60008332 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 13

ET CM 60008335 MUÑOZ PÉREZ, DIEGO ESP 12

ET CM 60008356 NÚÑEZ PANADERO, DANIEL ESP 12

ET CM 60007388 QUINTERO FERNANDEZ, ALVARO ESP 12

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 3,92 ET CM 60008333 MARTÍNEZ ALVÁREZ, DARÍO ESP 10

ET CM 60008326 AYUSO SERRANO, JAVIER ESP 11

ET CM 60005985 DE LA CALLE DELGADO, CARLOS ESP 10

ET CM 60007384 DE LA CUESTA OLIVERA, SANTIAGO ESP 11

ET CM 60008327 DÍAZ CALVINO, AARÓN ESP 11

ET CM 60005982 DÍAZ NICOLÁS, RUBEN ESP 10

ET CM 60007683 GONZÁLEZ GUERRA, MIGUEL ESP 10

ET CM 60008331 HERVÁS GAMO, IGNACIO ESP 10

ET CM 60006432 LÁZARO BALOGH, CRISTIAN ESP 11

ET CM 60008334 MORENO CRUZADO, JORGE ESP 10

ET CM 60007680 MUÑOZ TABERNERO, JUAN ESP 11

ET CM 60006425 RAMÍREZ FORNELL, AARÓN ESP 11

ET CM 60007386 SEDANO GARCÍA, ALONSO ESP 11

ET CM 60008339 TORRES LLANOS, MARTIN ENRIQUE ESP 10

ET CM 60007671 TORRON CABEZUDO, OSCAR ESP 10

ET CM 60008340 TRONCOSO RAMOS, JAVIER ESP 10

ET CM 60005979 VARELA ELICES, ANDRÉS ESP 11

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

ET CM 60006449 AGUSTÍN MATEOS, VALERIA DE ESP 13

ET CM 60006005 ANDRÉS SENDRUC, ADRIANA ESP 12

ET CM 60006023 BARRIEL GUTIÉRREZ, AINHARA ESP 13

ET CM 60006022 BERMEJO SÁNCHEZ, CANDELA ESP 13

ET CM 60007986 CAMARILLO ORTEGA, SOFÍA ESP 13

ET CM 60006444 CAPEROTE CORDERO, VERA ESP 12

ET CM 60006446 DE ANDRÉS SAN FRANCISCO, PAULA ESP 12

ET CM 60007677 GARCÍA GARCÍA, LORETO ESP 12

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_BM

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_AM

50m FEM. AL_BF



ET CM 60006004 GARCIA PEREZ-GRUESO, LAURA ESP 13

ET CM 60006443 HURTADO SUÁREZ, LAURA ESP 12

ET CM 60008398 LEÓN GARCÍA, CLARA ESP 13

ET CM 60008366 LUZÓN BERNAL, NOAH ESP 13

ET CM 60006016 POLO PONTÓN, LAIA ESP 12

ET CM 60006409 UTRILLA TIRADO, PAULA ESP 12

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 09.91 ET CM 60008337 PÉREZ ATIENZA, ITZÍAR ESP 10

 10.41 ET CM 60008338 PRADOS GARRIDO-LESTACHE, ALEJANDRA ESP 10

 10.43 ET CM 60005999 IGLESIAS PARRA, CLAUDIA ESP 10

 10.52 ET CM 60006012 MARTÍN LÓPEZ, EVA ESP 10

 11.51 ET CM 60007387 GARCÍA PÉREZ-GRUESO, PAULA ESP 10

 12.32 ET CM 60008420 LÓPEZ GASCO, NADIA ESP 10

ET CM 60008370 ALMENDROS MORENO, BLANCA ESP 11

ET CM 60005996 BATANERO RUIZ, SOFÍA ESP 10

ET CM 60007238 BEJARANO CABRERA, VEGA ESP 11

ET CM 60006439 CAMPOS GARCÍA-PRIETO, LUCÍA ESP 11

ET CM 60008376 COLLINS BROGUERAS, OLIVIA ESP 11

ET CM 60007676 CORONEL GARCÍA, MARÍA ESP 11

ET CM 60007837 FLORES SORIA, ARANTXA ESP 10

ET CM 60008319 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SARA ESP 11

ET CM 60006441 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 11

ET CM 60007834 GUTIÉRREZ MARTIN, JIMENA ESP 10

ET CM 60007698 LAINA RUBIO, INÉS ESP 10

ET CM 60008377 MARTÍN MONTERO, NATALIA ESP 11

ET CM 60006387 NIETO CAÑAS, PAULA ESP 11

ET CM 60008336 OLÍAS GÓMEZ, NAIA ESP 11

ET CM 60008369 PALAFOX ESCRIBANO, LAIA ESP 10

ET CM 60008421 PARRA GIMÉNEZ, JULIA ESP 11

ET CM 60006028 PÉREZ COJO, CARLA ESP 11

ET CM 60007383 QUINTERO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 10

ET CM 60006404 TEJEDOR MARTÍNEZ, ÁNGELA ESP 11

ET CM 60007684 TOQUERO LÓPEZ, SOFÍA ESP 11

ET CM 60008341 VARA RUIZ, LOLA DE LA ESP 10

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

ET CM 60006449 AGUSTÍN MATEOS, VALERIA DE ESP 13

ET CM 60006444 CAPEROTE CORDERO, VERA ESP 12

ET CM 60006443 HURTADO SUÁREZ, LAURA ESP 12

ET CM 60008398 LEÓN GARCÍA, CLARA ESP 13

GU 124 NARANJO LAHUERTA, ELBA ESP 13

GU 117 RABLIC , SOFIA MARIA ESP 13

60m FEM. AL_AF

500m FEM. AL_BF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 01:48.68 ET CM 60008337 PÉREZ ATIENZA, ITZÍAR ESP 10

 01:51.58 ET CM 60006012 MARTÍN LÓPEZ, EVA ESP 10

 01:56.50 ET CM 60008338 PRADOS GARRIDO-LESTACHE, ALEJANDRA ESP 10

 02:03.39 ET CM 60006436 MEDINA MARTÍNEZ, ELENA ESP 10

 02:05.62 ET CM 60007387 GARCÍA PÉREZ-GRUESO, PAULA ESP 10

ET CM 60005996 BATANERO RUIZ, SOFÍA ESP 10

ET CM 60007238 BEJARANO CABRERA, VEGA ESP 11

ET CM 60006439 CAMPOS GARCÍA-PRIETO, LUCÍA ESP 11

ET CM 60006438 CAMPOS GARCÍA-PRIETO, NATALIA ESP 11

ET CM 60008376 COLLINS BROGUERAS, OLIVIA ESP 11

ET CM 60007676 CORONEL GARCÍA, MARÍA ESP 11

ET CM 60007837 FLORES SORIA, ARANTXA ESP 10

GU 113 GARCIA ARRIBAS, ANA ESP 11

ET CM 60008319 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SARA ESP 11

ET CM 60006441 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 11

ET CM 60005998 IGLESIAS PARRA, ALEJANDRA ESP 11

ET CM 60007698 LAINA RUBIO, INÉS ESP 10

ET CM 60008377 MARTÍN MONTERO, NATALIA ESP 11

ET CM 60006387 NIETO CAÑAS, PAULA ESP 11

ET CM 60008336 OLÍAS GÓMEZ, NAIA ESP 11

ET CM 60007383 QUINTERO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 10

ET CM 60008341 VARA RUIZ, LOLA DE LA ESP 10

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

ET CM 60006005 ANDRÉS SENDRUC, ADRIANA ESP 12

ET CM 60006023 BARRIEL GUTIÉRREZ, AINHARA ESP 13

ET CM 60006022 BERMEJO SÁNCHEZ, CANDELA ESP 13

ET CM 60007986 CAMARILLO ORTEGA, SOFÍA ESP 13

ET CM 60006444 CAPEROTE CORDERO, VERA ESP 12

ET CM 60006446 DE ANDRÉS SAN FRANCISCO, PAULA ESP 12

ET CM 60007677 GARCÍA GARCÍA, LORETO ESP 12

ET CM 60006004 GARCIA PEREZ-GRUESO, LAURA ESP 13

ET CM 60008366 LUZÓN BERNAL, NOAH ESP 13

ET CM 60006447 NOTARIO MARTÍNEZ, LIDIA ESP 12

ET CM 60006016 POLO PONTÓN, LAIA ESP 12

GU 117 RABLIC , SOFIA MARIA ESP 13

ET CM 60006409 UTRILLA TIRADO, PAULA ESP 12

Longitud FEM. AL_BF

500m FEM. AL_AF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

ET CM 60008370 ALMENDROS MORENO, BLANCA ESP 11

ET CM 60006438 CAMPOS GARCÍA-PRIETO, NATALIA ESP 11

ET CM 60007837 FLORES SORIA, ARANTXA ESP 10

GU 113 GARCIA ARRIBAS, ANA ESP 11

ET CM 60007387 GARCÍA PÉREZ-GRUESO, PAULA ESP 10

ET CM 60006441 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 11

ET CM 60007834 GUTIÉRREZ MARTIN, JIMENA ESP 10

ET CM 60008093 HIGUERA SACRAMENTO, ELENA ESP 10

ET CM 60005998 IGLESIAS PARRA, ALEJANDRA ESP 11

ET CM 60005999 IGLESIAS PARRA, CLAUDIA ESP 10

ET CM 60007698 LAINA RUBIO, INÉS ESP 10

ET CM 60008420 LÓPEZ GASCO, NADIA ESP 10

ET CM 60006436 MEDINA MARTÍNEZ, ELENA ESP 10

ET CM 60008336 OLÍAS GÓMEZ, NAIA ESP 11

ET CM 60008369 PALAFOX ESCRIBANO, LAIA ESP 10

ET CM 60008337 PÉREZ ATIENZA, ITZÍAR ESP 10

ET CM 60008338 PRADOS GARRIDO-LESTACHE, ALEJANDRA ESP 10

ET CM 60007383 QUINTERO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 10

ET CM 60007674 SIMÓN GARCÍA, ALBA ESP 10

ET CM 60006404 TEJEDOR MARTÍNEZ, ÁNGELA ESP 11

ET CM 60007684 TOQUERO LÓPEZ, SOFÍA ESP 11

ET CM 60008341 VARA RUIZ, LOLA DE LA ESP 10

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

GU 124 NARANJO LAHUERTA, ELBA ESP 13

ET CM 60006447 NOTARIO MARTÍNEZ, LIDIA ESP 12

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año

 4,61 ET CM 60008337 PÉREZ ATIENZA, ITZÍAR ESP 10

 4,32 ET CM 60008338 PRADOS GARRIDO-LESTACHE, ALEJANDRA ESP 10

 3,30 ET CM 60008093 HIGUERA SACRAMENTO, ELENA ESP 10

 2,35 ET CM 60007674 SIMÓN GARCÍA, ALBA ESP 10

ET CM 60007837 FLORES SORIA, ARANTXA ESP 10

ET CM 60007387 GARCÍA PÉREZ-GRUESO, PAULA ESP 10

ET CM 60007698 LAINA RUBIO, INÉS ESP 10

ET CM 60008336 OLÍAS GÓMEZ, NAIA ESP 11

ET CM 60007383 QUINTERO FERNÁNDEZ, DANIELA ESP 10

ET CM 60008341 VARA RUIZ, LOLA DE LA ESP 10

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF

Longitud FEM. AL_AF

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_BF


